EKVG - Vagar

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 12 / 30
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Vagar ATIS

Vagar ATIS

Vagar ATIS

Vagar ATIS

Vagar Emergency (CTAF)
Vagar Emergency (CTAF)
Vagar Emergency (CTAF)
Vagar Emergency (CTAF)
Vagar Tower (AFIS)
Vagar Tower (AFIS)
Vagar Tower (AFIS)
Vagar Tower (AFIS)

Approach frequencies

LOC 12 109.1
ILS-cat-l 30 110.3
3.5° GS 30 110.3

Vagar region

Faroe Islands

EK

274ft (84m)

GMT +0

62.06363, -7.27722
land

EKVG

FAE

n/a

1793m (5883ft)
104°/284°
30m (98ft)
asphalt

120.200
120.200
120.200
120.200
120.500
120.500
120.500
120.500
124.850
124.850
124.850
124.850

18.00mi
18.00mi
18.00mi
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
VG VAGAR NDB 2.5 103.9° 348
MY MYGGENAES (VAGAR) NDB 9.1 277.9° 337

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 7500ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW12
LUVE2S, LUVE2T 16.1 98°
ODEV2W 21.2 103°
RAKU2W, RAKU2T, RAKU2S 67.6 144°
RW30
ODEV2N, ODEV2P 21.2 103°
RAKU2N, RAKU2P 67.6 144°
PEVA1B 10.1 236°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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